
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

87

56

57

7

73

51

67

22

23

33

74

12

72

39

61

4

24

6

15

124

14

44

91

31

78

111

99

21

187

123

29

169

2

69

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

DNS

DNS

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Name

Selin M. Rollan

Blake Clements

Alex Bolanos

Andrew Carbonell

Chris  Halderman

Taylor Ferranti

John Carter

Michael Ross

Cory Collum

Alex Bachoura

Matt Reynolds

Nathanial Sparks

Voytek Burdzy

Danny Steyn

Stanley Brock

Rob Bailey

Lee Thomas

Jason A Glover

John Somner

Alex Acosta

Selin L. Rollan

Thomas Hart

Kent Carter

Charles Harris

Theodore Cahall

Jason Finch

Peter Naumburg

Keith Bass

Mary Michele Westbrook

Sam Craven

T Craig Berry

Mark Gibbons

Jim Drago

tai ngo

Hometown

Miami FL

Houston TX

Hialeah FL

Miami FL

McKinney, TX

Houston TX

Tampa FL

Friendswood TX

Cape Coral FL

Houston TX

Fair Oaks  Tx

Sebring FL

Shiller Park IL

Fort Lauderdale FL

Birmingham AL

St. Johns FL

Austin TX

Houston TX

Lafayette LA

Miami Lakes, FL

Miami FL

Summerville SC

Houston TX

Tampa FL

Chanhassen MN

Oxford MS

Livingston Tx

Tampa FL

N. Richland Hills, TX

Houston TX

Tyler TX

SouthwestRanches FL

Memphis TN

Houston TX

Region

FLA

Hous

FLA

FLA

Tex

Hous

CFR

Hous

CFR

Hous

Almo

GuCo

BVR

FLA

ALA

CFR

LnSt

Hous

CnLa

FLA

FLA

SCR

Hous

CFR

WDC

MIDS

Almo

CFR

Tex

Hous

Tex

FLA

MIDS

Hous

Member_ID

177256_4

335344

337840_3

364260

412747

372933

407345

405680

410258

461575

220134_3

395787

407876

376487

378893

484488

425437

460481

465598

442396

177256_1

425723

277344

416421

386084

480021

376957

410863

472383

379690

284668

435538

333432

462068

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

8

3

3

Total Tm

35:37.620

35:37.949

35:38.483

35:40.076

35:40.293

35:41.858

35:43.844

35:45.037

35:47.142

35:47.703

35:47.994

35:48.176

35:48.989

35:51.300

35:59.553

36:00.145

36:00.376

36:00.769

36:01.066

36:01.385

36:01.859

36:02.268

36:02.523

36:11.193

36:11.714

36:12.050

36:12.273

36:31.439

37:00.365

16:21.948

6:08.420

6:16.327

Best Tm

1:59.026

1:58.965

1:58.802

1:58.973

1:59.151

1:59.202

1:59.016

1:59.447

1:59.603

2:00.191

1:59.987

2:00.250

2:00.264

1:59.457

2:01.960

2:01.523

2:01.453

2:01.788

2:00.687

2:01.745

2:01.758

2:01.808

2:01.160

2:03.383

2:03.085

2:02.288

2:03.061

2:06.707

2:10.528

2:00.834

1:59.581

2:04.015

Make-Model

1999 Mazda Miata

2002 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Spec miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1992 Mazda Miata

2003 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2002 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2000 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1995 Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda MIATA

2003 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda miata

Sponsor

Apex Alignment/BSI Racing/Rossini Racing Products

OPM Autosports/G-LOC Brakes/SP Induction/Traqmate/Bell Helmets/CBR

Autotechnik/Momo/Apex Alignment

BSI RACING

X-Factor Racing

Boots Transportation

ISC Racing Services

TPR Consulting

auto technik / auto galaxy

Cypress oral surgery

Reynolds Bros. Racing/Vintage Connection/JPM

OOTSK Performance

Advanced Autosports

ADEPT / ROSSINI / OPM / TRAQMATE / TRAQGEAR

OPM Autosports

BSI RACING

X-Factor Racing

RapidMEQ.com

Apex Alignment/BSI Racing/Rossini Racing Products

HART LAW

PhillipsRacePrep

BSI Racing

Cahall / Meathead Racing

Advanced Autosports

SBRacing

Mulsanne Capital Partners

Berry Marble and Granite/EAST STEET RACING/Granite Remnant Store

OLD DOGS RACING / ROSSINI RACING / APEX ALIGNMENTS

East Street Racing/ Saferacer

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted at 12:00 pm

Official results posted at 1:00 pm

Printed: 2/28/2016 1:45:51 PM

Chief Steward:  James Rogerson; Race Director: Ken Patterson

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.75 miles

Sanction #: 16-M-4062-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.329

Avg. Speed

74.101

Best Lap Tm

1:58.802

Best Speed

83.332

Best Lap by

57 - Alex Bolanos

Voodoo A Trois

Group 1 SM

Gp 1 Sunday Official Race Results

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 11:17:29

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

2/28/2016 11:15 AM


